OBoOLWHOM canar
Vegetable salad

KypuHbIi cyn ¢ nanwon n teprenamm
Chicken soup with noodles and meatballs

KapTtodenbHble KpoKeTbl

CO CBEXMMU OBOLLLAMU U CMeTaHoM
Croquette potatoes with fresh vegetables and sour cream

MaKaPOHbI B CbIpPHOM coyce
Pasta in cheese sauce

CnareTTu C CbipoM U3 Ll,BETHOﬁ KanycTtbl
Spaghetti with cauliflower cheese

KypuHbie HarreTcbl U HapTOd)EJ'IbeIE YUNCbl
Chicken nuggets and potato chips

MenbmeLlKku c K\[pHLI,EFI
Chicken dumplings

MenbmeLwlKku c TENATUHON
Veal dumplings

MWHU-COCUCKH
Mini sausages

Kap‘rod)en bHOEe nope
Mashed potatoes

BapeHMUKM c TBOPOrom,

CMeTaHoOU U AToAHbIM COyCOM
Farmer cheese dumplings with sour cream and berry sauce

BapeHuKHU c BULLHEN
Cherry dumplings

"

BAVHYUKMU C TBOPOTOM M CTyLLEHKOM

Blinis with cottage cheese and condensed milk . = 4
{
~

1/190

1/250

200/80/50

1/260

1/250

1/200

200/180/50

200/180/50

1/95

1/200

250/50

150/50

1/265

350 p.

310 p.

560 p.

440 p.

410 p.

490 p.

490 p.

550 p.

380 p.

260 p.

490 p.

450 p.

510 p.



